


<sbeckmeyer@pacifica.gov>; Princess Washington < m>; Harvey Rarback
<HRarback@hmbcity.com>; Mike Mcclaski >; Warren Slocum
<wslocum@smcgov.org>; Deborah Penrose <DPenrose@hmbcity.com>; April Smith
<april.smith@prk.sccgov.org>; Mary Moseley <mary@coastsidenewsgroup.com>; Dave Pine
<dpine@smcgov.org>; David Cohen <district4@sanjoseca.gov>; Betty Nash
<bnash@menlopark.gov>; Micheal Richardson <mrichardson@smcgov.org>; Devora Davis
<district6@sanjoseca.gov>; Demian Bulwa <demian.bulwa@sfchronicle.com>; Kurtis Alexander
<kalexander@sfchronicle.com>; Don Rocha <Don.rocha@prk.sccgov.org>; Monica Brown
<MEBrown@solanocounty.com>; Tim Nelson >; Audrey Diaz
<audrey.diaz@prk.sccgov.org>; Sara Colby <scolby2519@outlook.com>; Johnnie Hamiltone
<ridinjohnnie@yahoo.com>; Kent German <kent.german@sfgate.com>; Dean Preston
<prestonstaff@sfgov.org>; Barbara Dye <bdye@granada.ca.gov>; Sergio Jiminez
<district2@sanjoseca.gov>; Alec Regimbal <alec.regimbal@sfgate.com>; Debra King
<debra.king@prk.sccgov.org>; Aaron Peskin <Aaron.Peskin@sfgov.org>; Robert Brownstone
<RBrownstone@hmbcity.com>; Jason Tyler <jasonchoosesin@yahoo.com>; Jenale Dawson
<jdawson@suisun.com>; Blen Dean <district7@sanjoseca.gov>; Joe Cameron
<joedan@mesquitecattle.com>; San Mateo City Parks Department
<parksandrecreation@cityofsanmateo.org>; Sue Vaterlaus <svaterlaus@pacifica.gov>;
cmo@fairfield.ca.gov; Julie Horner <julie@slvpost.com>; George Turnboo <bostwo@edcgov.us>;
Myrna Melgar <melgarstaff@sfgov.org>; Micheal Cabanatuan <mcabanatuan@sfchronicle.com>;
Micheal Turpin <mturpin@bayareanewsgroup.com>; Dale Tobiasen <r ; Janice
Hahn <FourthDistrict@bos.lacounty.gov>; Rachel Kitchens ; Lindsey Horvath
<ThirdDistrict@bos.lacounty.gov>; Josie Ruddach <josie.ruddach@prk.sccgov.org>;

 Holly Mitchell <HollyJMitchell@bos.lacounty.gov>; Nancy Marsh
<nmarsh@granada.ca.gov>; Michael Ewing <cougar_biggamehounds@yahoo.com>; Matt Dorsey
<DorseyStaff@sfgov.org>; Kathy Troike ; St. John Smith
<st.john.smith@sfchronicle.com>; Pacifica Police Department <police@pacificapolice.org>; San
Mateo Police Department <police@cityofsanmateo.org>; Sabine Sander
<Sabine.sander@prk.sccgov.org>; Connie Chan <ChanStaff@sfgov.org>; Sylvia Arenas
<district1@bos.sccgov.org>; Omar Torres <district3@sanjoseca.gov>; David Canepa
<dcanepa@smcgov.org>; Mike Fisher <mfisher@sierracounty.ca.gov>;
citycouncil@cityofsanmateo.org; Lori Jacobs <magickeko1@gmail.com>; Alma Hernandez
<ahernandez@suisun.com>; Marlon Osum  Kathleen Moazed
<kmoazed@smcgov.org>; prcommission@cityofsanmateo.org; Sheila Bowen
< >; Cindy Chavez <Cindy.Chavez@bos.sccgov.org>; 
Peter Tokofsky <peter@coastsidenewsgroup.com>; Sally Bella < >; Mark
Lacey <media@calcattlemen.org>; Marisol Escalera <sanderson1@smcgov.org>; Cindy Crowe

; Micheal O'neil <mjoneill@smcgov.org>; Stephanie Anderson
<mdurani@smcgov.org>; Jeremy Farr <jeremy.farr@prk.sccgov.org>; Yarbrough
<dyarbrough@cityofplacerville.org>;  Stephen Hallett
<SCHallett@solanocounty.com>; John Vasquez <jmvasquez@solanocounty.com>; Jennifer Hamilton
<jhamilton@solanocounty.com>; Daniel Bennett <dgbennett@smcgov.org>; Mary Bordi
<maryabordi@gmail.com>; Grant Marek <grant.marek@sfgate.com>; Daniel Tichenor
<datich3@aol.com>; Lisa Nash m>; Shannon Hagan
<shagan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Shannon Walton <waltonstaff@sfgov.org>; Chris Kelstrom





any bad publicity.

Open Space ranch policies also contributed to the drug cartel issue due to
over-regulating the ranchers under The Mid Pen Ordinances, neglecting a
major mountain lion problem, and not letting the cattle drink out of the
creek. People need to better understand Rural America. Harris is from The
SF Bay Area so she is affiliated with the same SF Bay Area authorities who
have already failed themselves, their supporters, the CA voters, taxpayers,
wildlife, agriculture, and public safety in our SF Bay Area Open Space.
The border crisis is all around us; in our local creeks, our pockets, and city
streets. Harris most likely would have destroyed Rural America by further
regulating rural communities which would have driven up consumer costs
and inflation so she lost.

Trump understands Rural America and what it takes to truly feed a nation.
Biden/Harris does not. Biden was proven by his own political party to be
dysfunctional, so they got rid of him. Was Harris hiding Biden's
dysfunctional incompetency all along or was she blind of it? If Harris was
just trying to be polite and not say anything, then she should also be partly
held accountable for the disaster in Afghanistan that killed good American
soldiers and handed over billions of dollars in modernized American
weapons to one of the most dangerous terrorist organizations in the world
who went from a primitive gorilla type army to a modern day war machine
thanks to the failed Biden/Harris presidency.

Harris never offered any solution for the rural community crisis so Rural
America determined the outcome of the 2024 election. It's time for the
urban democratic crime infested sanctuary cities to wake up. Rural
America is sick of being stepped on and ignored. The democratic party has
failed Rural America, (like our SF Bay Area Open Space) which has
caused consumer costs to rise, and food production to shrink. Without
Rural America the pavement people will starve.




